Name

Amelia Miller

Daniela Delarue

Madeline Griffeth

Ellison Mandacina

Dana Conner

Googie Bonakchi

Andrea Robles

Isabella Young

Audrey Nie

Kaitlyn Bordelon

Amelia Miller

Madeline Griffeth

Ellison Mandacina

Daniela Delarue

Dana Conner

Googie Bonakchi

Isabella Young

Savannah Parker

Kaitlyn Bordelon

Andrea Robles
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim

14

14

13

13
13

13
13

14

12

14

14
13

13

14
13
13
14
14
14

14

Future
Age

14

14

13

13
13

13
14

14

13

14

14
13

13

14
13
13
14
14
14

14

Competition Meet

Category

F 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

F 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

F 2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over
November Unclassified

F 2023 ST AAAA-AH Turkey Trot

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

F 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over
November Unclassified

F 2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

F 2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

F 2023 ST SRG SCY Surge
Cornucopia Classic

F 2023 ST SASA 'Tis the Season

Times Report

Event

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

Swim
Time

24.55

25.04

25.29

25.95
26.18

26.79

26.81

26.98

27.20

27.24

52.70

54.54

55.60

55.69

55.91

57.39

58.34

59.21

59.27

59.37

Swim Date

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/12/2023

11/20/2023
12/8/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

11/11/2023

10/29/2023

11/11/2023

12/9/2023

11/11/2023

11/12/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

10/28/2023

12/9/2023

11/19/2023

12/16/2023

Power
Points

763

717

750

690
669

616

614

543

633

521

787

736

686

644

672

605

527

490

488

484

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

Age
Group
Rank

10

10



Name

Kate Canales

Amelia Miller

Madeline Griffeth

Dana Conner

Ellison Mandacina

Daniela Delarue

Isabella Young

Googie Bonakchi

Sophia Williamson

Savannah Parker

Amelia Miller

Madeline Griffeth

Kate Canales

Daniela Delarue

Dana Conner

Ayva Wong

Andrea Robles

Googie Bonakchi

Ellison Mandacina

Sara Sanchez
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Club

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim

14
14
13
13
13
14

14

13
14
14

14

13
14

14

13
13
13

13

13

13

Future
Age

14
14
13
13
13
14

14

13
14
14

14

13
14

14

13
13
14

13

13

13

Competition Meet

Category

2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over
November Unclassified
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over
November Unclassified
2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

Times Report

Event

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

2023 ST AAAA-AH Turkey Trot 100 BK SCY

Swim
Time

1:54.79

1:57.00

1:58.88

2:00.71

2:02.26

2:02.43

2:06.04

2:06.97

2:07.42

2:08.59

57.47

58.45

1:01.51

1:02.30

1:04.60

1:04.89

1:05.85

1:06.19

1:07.83

1:07.86

Swim Date

11/12/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

10/21/2023

11/11/2023

12/10/2023

10/21/2023

12/10/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

10/22/2023

11/12/2023

12/8/2023

10/22/2023

12/8/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/20/2023

Power
Points

752

697

691

648

612

571

493

510

465

441

823

841

654

622

593

582

547

534

476

475

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

Age
Group
Rank

1

10

10



12/31/2023 5:19:12 PM

Name

Kate Canales

Amelia Miller

Madeline Griffeth

Daniela Delarue

Googie Bonakchi

Ellison Mandacina

Sara Sanchez

Isabella Young

Kate King

Katie Stover

Kate Canales

Amelia Miller

Dana Conner

Daniela Delarue

Sophia Williamson

Madeline Griffeth

Ellison Mandacina

Andrea Robles

Constanza Martinez

Ayva Wong
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Club

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA
AAAA

AAAA

Age At
Swim

14

14
13

14

13

13

14

14

14

13

14
12

13

Future
Age

14

14
13

14

13
13
13
14
14

14
14

14
13

14

14

13
13

14
13

13

Competition Meet

Category

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - West

2023 ST AAAA-AH Turkey Trot

2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over
November Unclassified
2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over Fall
Kickoff

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS October
Spooky Splash

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST SASA 'Tis the Season

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - West

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST AAAA-AH Pete
Williams and John Ryan
Invitational

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

2023 ST AAAA-AH Turkey Trot
2023 ST AAAA-NS Winter
Wonderland

2023 ST SASA 'Tis the Season
2023 ST AAAA-NE September
Splash

2023 ST ASC Bob Thompson
Open

Times Report

Event

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

Swim
Time
1:04.66

1:09.79
1:10.46

1:13.31

1:14.31

1:16.56

1:16.99

1:18.26

1:19.48

1:19.70
57.33

58.13

1:01.18

1:01.26

1:01.90

1:03.63
1:04.13

1:05.38
1:05.84

1:06.01

Swim Date

12/8/2023

11/20/2023
11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/10/2023

10/14/2023

12/10/2023

10/28/2023

12/10/2023

12/16/2023
12/8/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

11/11/2023

10/21/2023

11/20/2023
12/9/2023

12/17/2023
9/23/2023

10/21/2023

Power
Points

841

671
685

560

565

499

486

415

381

375
803

772

705

654

631

617
599

507
629

534

Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Future
Age
Group
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

Age
Group
Rank

10



